
1
ZENZ Reinhard (KÖST9

2
LEIDENFROST

3
LEIDENFROST Friedrich (ARS)

4
TRZIL

5
TRZIL Manfred (GdG HG I)

6
TRZIL

7
MANTL Friedrich (UKS/WF)

8
TRZIL

9 ASENBAUM August (UKS/WF)
MANU

10 MANU Adrian ((UHK)
MANU

11
WIESER Herbert (WVB)

12
MANU

13
LUKASCHEK Günter (FJB)

14
BARTUSCHEK

15
BARTUSCHEK Kurt (FM)

16
GOTSCHKE

17
GAMMAUF Eduard (BBSV)

18
KALLINGER

19
KALLINGER Georg (ARS)

20
POINTNER

21
POINTNER Harald (PSW)

22
POINTNER

23

24
GOTSCHKE

25
PIRSTITZ Gerhard (FJB)

26
WINKLER

27
WINKLER Gerold (ARS)

28
GOTSCHKE

29
POPELAK Johann (UKS/WF)

30
GOTSCHKE

31
GOTSCHKE Wolfgang (GdG HG I)

32

33
SCHUSTER Alois (WVB)

34
SCHUSTER GOTSCHKE Wolfgang GdG HG I

35

36
SCHUSTER

37
KUTSENITS Harald (ARS)

38
REITER

39 REITER Wolfgang (BBSV)
REITER

40 ROTHEN Titus (UHK)
SCHUSTER

41
SOBOTKA Robert (WUW)

42
SOBOTKA

43
HILD Helge (FM)

44
SOBOTKA

45
KORKISCH Jörg (UKS/WF)

46
KORKISCH

47
SWOBODA Erwin (BBD)

48

49 MIKYSKA
RUTZINGER Robert (WUW)

50
KODESSA

51
KODESSA Heinz (WVB)

52
PREIHS

53
PREIHS Alexander (FJB)

54
PREIHS

55
PLANNER Harald (GdG HG I)

56
MIKYSKA

57
MIKYSKA Alfred (WVB)

58
MIKYSKA

59
NABER Manfred (ARS)

60
MIKYSKA

61 1. GOTSCHKE Wolfgang GdG HG I
VAVROVEC Erwin (GdG HG I) 2. MIKYSKA Alfred WVB

62 3. SCHUSTER Alois WVB
NGUYEN 3. TRZIL Manfred WVB

63 5. PREIHS Alexander FJB
NGUYEN Tan Hieo (KÖST) 5. SOBOTKA Robert WUW

64 5. MANU Adrian UHK
5. POINTNER Harald PSW

LIGA, 1. Klasse
BEWERB A - Samstag 09.11.1991



1 PLANNER Harald (GdG HG I)
PLANNER

2
PLANNER

3 REITER Wolfgang (BBSV)
REITER

4
POPELAK

5 ASENBAUM August (UKS/WF)
POPELAK

6 POPELAK Johann (UKS/WF)
POPELAK

7 LEIDENFROST Friedrich (ARS)
LEIDENFROST

8
VAVROVEC

9 LUKASCHEK Günter (FJB)
LUKASCHEK

10
VAVROVEC

11 VAVROVEC Erwin (GdG HG I)
VAVROVEC

12
VAVROVEC

13 KUTSENITS Harald (ARS)
WINKLER

14 WINKLER Gerold (ARS)
BARTUSCHEK

15 MANTL Friedrich (UKS/WF)
BARTUSCHEK

16 BARTUSCHEK Kurt (FM)
VAVROVEC Erwin (GdG HG I)

17 ZENZ Reinhard (KÖST)
ZENZ

18
ZENZ

19 KALLINGER Georg (ARS)
KALLINGER

20 PIRSTITZ Gerhard (FJB)
ZENZ

21 NABER Manfred (ARS)
NABER

22
SWOBODA

23 SWOBODA Erwin (BBD)
SWOBODA

24
WIESER

25 HILD Helge (FM)
KORKISCH

26 KORKISCH Jörg (GdG HG I)
RUTZINGER

27 RUTZINGER Robert (WUW)
RUTZINGER

28
WIESER

29 KODESSA Heinz (WVB)
KODESSA 1. VAVROVEC Erwin GdG HG I

30 2. WIESER Herbert WVB
WIESER 3. POPELAK Johann UKS/WF

31 ROTHEN Titus (UHK) 3. ZENZ Reinhard KÖST
WIESER 5. PLANNER Harald GdG HG I

32 WIESER Herbert (WVB) 5. BARTUSCHEK Kurt FM
5. SWOBODA Erwin BBD
5. RUTZINGER Robert WUW

LIGA, 1. Klasse
BEWERB B - ohne die ersten 8 von A - Samstag 09.11.1991



1 ROTHEN Titus (UHK)

ROTHEN

2 KORKISCH Jörg (UKS/WF)

ROTHEN

3 LUKASCHEK Günter (FJB)

LUKASCHEK

4

REITER

5 REITER Wolfgang (BBSV)

REITER

6 PIRSTITZ Gerhard (FJB)

REITER

7 LEIDENFROST Friedrich (ARS)

ASENBAUM

8 ASENBAUM August (UKS/WF)

KODESSA Heinz WVB

9 NABER Manfred (ARS)

MANTL

10 MANTL Friedrich (UKS/WF)

MANTL

11 KUTSENITS Harald (ARS)

KUTSENITS

12

KODESSA

13 KODESSA Heinz (WVB)

KODESSA

14 KALLINGER Georg (ARS)

KODESSA

15 WINKLER Gerold (ARS) 1. KODESSA Heinz WVB
2. REITER Wolfgang BBSV

WINKLER 3. ROTHEN Titus UHK
3. MANTL Friedrich UKS/WF

16 HILD Helge (FM) 5. LUKASCHEK Günter FJB
5. ASENBAUM August UKS/WF
5. KUTSENITS Harald ARS
5. WINKLER Gerold ARS

LIGA, 1. Klasse
BEWERB C - ohne die ersten 8 von B - Samstag 09.11.1991



1
RESCH Christian (PSK)

2
RESCH

3
KUBIN Walter (KÖST)

4
RECSH

5
JURITSCH Walter (PSW)

6
MAUR

7
MAUR Josef (PSW)

8
RESCH

9
AXARLIS Hannelore (UKS/WF)

10
JOCh

11
JOCH Gerhard (BRA)

12
JOCH

13
ZAHRADNIK Viktor (FJB)

14
FÖLLERER

15
FÖLLERER Siegfried (WVB)

16
RESCH

17
WIENER Johann (WVB)

18
REITER

19 WIEDEMANN August (LDH)
REITER

20 REITER Alfred (UKS/WF)
PALTL

21
STRAUBE Erwich (PWS)

22
PALTL

23
PALTL Gerhard (KÖST)

24
PALTL

25
WEBER Günter (BKA)

26
WEBER

27
PRUSCHA Alfred (KÖST)

28
WEBER

29 BREITENSEHER Günther (FJB)
PROKSCH Felix 

30 PROKSCH Felix (UKS/WF)
PROKSCH

31
LANG Gerhard (SVSM)

32

33
RAFFEIS Gabriele (PSW)

34
RAFFEIS RESCH Christian (PSK)

35

36
RAFFEIS

37
VYTISKA Erwich (PSK)

38
SCHRAMM

39
SCHRAMM Walter (BKA)

40
RAFFEIS

41
RABAY Gabriele (BBSV)

42
RABAY

43
SCHERNHAMMER Axel (UKS/WF)

44
RABAY

45
SPIELER August (WVB)

46
SPIELER

47

48

49 WIENERROITHER
HUBALEK Johannes (UKS/WF)

50
HUBALEK

51
BAYR Andreas (LDH)

52
HUBALEK

53
KUBIN Günter (KÖST)

54
HUBER

55 ALTENBURGER Karl (PSK)
HUBER Friedrich (BBSV)

56 HUBER Friedrich (BBSV)
WIENERROITHER

57
WIENERROITHER Herbert (BKA)

58
WIENERROITHER

59
HAIDER Stephan (FJB)

60
WIENERROITHER

61
SIMON Alexander (WUW)

62 1. RESCH Christian PSK
SIMON 2. WIENERROITHER Herbert BKA

63 3. RAFFEIS Gabriele PSW
SIMUNEK Peter (SKH) 3. PALTL Gerhard KÖST

64 5. JOCH Gerhard BRA
5. WEBER Günter BKA
5. RABAY Gabriele BBSV
5. HUBALEK Johannes UKS/WF

BEWERB D Samstag, 09.11.1991 - 2. Klasse A + B und 3. Klasse A + B



1 ZAHRADNIK Viktor (FJB)
BAYR

2 BAYR Andreas (LDH)
BAYR

3 PROKSCH Felix (UKS/WF)
PROKSCH

4
SIMON

5 WIEDEMANN Martin (LDH)
WIEDEMANN

6 STRAUBE Erich (PSW)
SIMON

7 KUBIN Günter (KÖST)
SIMON

8 SIMON Alexander (WUW)
REITER

9 AXARLIS Hannelore (UKS/WF)
AXARLIS

10
AXARLIS

11 HAIDER Stephan (FJB)
HAIDER

12
REITER

13 PRUSCHA Alfred (KÖST)
REITER

14 REITER Alfred (UKS/WF)
REITER

15 KUBIN Walter (KÖST)
KUBIN W.

16 MAUR Josef (BRA)
LANG Gerhard (SVSM)

17 ALTENBURGER Karl (PSK)
ALTENBURGER

18
FÖLLERER

19 FÖLLERER Siegfried (PSK)
FÖLLERER

20 WIENER Johann (WVB)
HUBER

21 HUBER Friedrich (BBSV)
HUBER

22 SIMUNEK Peter (SKH)
HUBER

23 VITYSKA Erich (PSK)
VITYSKA

24
LANG

25 LANG Gerhard (SVSM)
LANG

26 SCHRAMM Walter (BKA)
LANG

27 SCHERNHAMMER Axel (UKS/WF)
SCHERNHAMMER

28
LANG

29 SPIELER August (WVB)
SPIELER 1. LANG Gerhard SVSM

30 2. REITER Alfred UKS/WF
BREITENSEHER 3. SIMON Alexander WUW

31 BREITENSEHER Günther (FJB) 3. HUBER Friedrich BBSV
BREITENSEHER 5. BAYR Andreas LDH

32 JURITSCH Walter (PSW) 5. AXARLIS Hannelore UKS/WF
5. FÖLLERER Siegfried WVB
5. BREITENSEHER Günther FJB

BEWERB E - ohne die letzten 8 von D - Samstag, 09.11.1991 - 2. Klasse A + B und 3. Klasse A + B



1 SIMUNEK Peter (SKH)

VYTISKA

2 VYTISKA Erich (PSK)

WIEDEMANN

3 STRAUBE Erich (PSW)

WIEDEMANN

4 WIEDEMANN Martin (LDH)

SCHRAMM

5 SCHRAMM Walter (BKA)

SCHRAMM

6 MAUR Josef (BRA)

SCHRAMM

7 PROKSCH Felix (UKS/WF)

PROKSCH

8 ZAHRANIK Viktor (FJB)

PRUSCHA Alfred (KÖST)

9 ALTENBURGER Karl (PSK)

PRUSCHA

10 PRUSCHA Alfred (KÖST)

PRUSCHA

11 KUBIN Günter (KÖST)

HAIDER

12 HAIDER Stephan (FJB)

PRUSCHA

13 SCHERNHAMMER Axel (UKS/WF)

KUBIN W.

14 KUBIN Walter (KÖST)

WIENER

15 SPIELER August (WVB) 1. PRUSCHA Alfred KÖST
2. SCHRAMM Walter BKA

WIENER 3. WIEDEMANN Martin LDH
3. WIENER Johann WVB

16 WIENER Johann (WVB) 5. VYTISKA Erich PSK
5. PROKSCH Felix UKS/WF
5. HAIDER Stephan FJB
5. KUBIN Walter KÖST

BEWERB F - ohne die letzten 8 von E - Samstag, 09.11.1991 - 2. Klasse A + B und 3. Klasse A + B


